
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

No.

24

6

21

35

69

107

14

5

2

110

129

41

7

132

128

3

154

148

140

153

103

137

101

121

138

233

108

104

147

294

149

131

145

118

265

295

262

146

282

281

119

244

Name

Marko Jerman

Bartek Wiczyñski

Zbigniew Jêdrzejek

Natalia Florek

Adam Marciniak

Tomasz Dejneka

Bartosz Pyszny

Wojciech Durynek

Micha³ Pazurkiewicz

Daniel Majcherczyk

Anton Potokar

Tomasz Nieszporek

Jure Pirc

Robert Piêtak

Simon Potokar

Piotr Ka³u¿ka

Andrzej Bezulski

Andrzej Minorczyk

Krzysztof Wlodarczyk

Emil Wyka

Tomasz R¹biñski

Krzysztof Dudka

Wojciech Odzimek

Robert Biernat

Tomasz Boroñ

Sebastian Krzeski

Przemys³aw Nowakowicz

Sebastian Kostruba³a

Jacek Michalczyk

Sebastian Kos

Piotr Kloc

Marcin Barañski

Piotr Salwa

Daniel Wachowski

Piotr Prendota

Dariusz Cichostêpski

Krzysztof Szypu³a

Wiktor Gañski

Konrad Jankowski

Dariusz Musielak

Marcin Spólnik

Jaroslav Ozaniak

Best Tm

1:59.044

2:02.659

2:03.840

2:06.586

2:07.306

2:07.721

2:08.132

2:08.374

2:09.281

2:10.334

2:10.758

2:12.190

2:13.292

2:13.805

2:14.293

2:14.378

2:14.630

2:16.321

2:16.912

2:17.993

2:18.296

2:19.551

2:19.856

2:20.016

2:21.611

2:21.788

2:22.763

2:22.900

2:23.792

2:24.244

2:24.631

2:25.046

2:25.070

2:26.669

2:28.160

2:29.017

2:29.666

2:30.042

2:30.085

2:30.707

2:31.845

2:32.231

Diff

3.615

4.796

7.542

8.262

8.677

9.088

9.330

10.237

11.290

11.714

13.146

14.248

14.761

15.249

15.334

15.586

17.277

17.868

18.949

19.252

20.507

20.812

20.972

22.567

22.744

23.719

23.856

24.748

25.200

25.587

26.002

26.026

27.625

29.116

29.973

30.622

30.998

31.041

31.663

32.801

33.187

Gap

3.615

1.181

2.746

0.720

0.415

0.411

0.242

0.907

1.053

0.424

1.432

1.102

0.513

0.488

0.085

0.252

1.691

0.591

1.081

0.303

1.255

0.305

0.160

1.595

0.177

0.975

0.137

0.892

0.452

0.387

0.415

0.024

1.599

1.491

0.857

0.649

0.376

0.043

0.622

1.138

0.386

In Lap

3

4

3

11

3

15

4

9

8

11

10

5

10

4

9

4

7

11

9

6

7

5

8

7

14

4

4

8

2

4

5

10

7

10

2

5

8

9

16

10

10

8

Laps

6

15

9

12

12

16

9

19

9

19

13

6

16

10

13

7

14

12

15

17

10

6

18

10

15

9

11

11

9

5

8

16

9

11

8

14

16

10

19

12

18

9

Class

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

B

B

B

C

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

B

C

C

B

C

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

No.

152

291

136

224

232

105

284

298

254

243

276

106

236

201

246

253

215

283

212

256

261

286

293

202

245

134

1

13

0113

116

1111

Name

Waldemar Ziemianin

Jaros³aw Gêgniewicz

Stanis³aw Leszczyñski

Marcin Gmitrasiuk

Robert Chojka

Jaros³aw Modrzejewski

Karol Kielaszewski

Jaros³aw Jêdrzejewski

Szymon Dudka

Szymon Szterleja

Tomasz Filipkowski

Micha³ Janiszyn

Grzegorz Wójcik

Rados³aw Gêgniewicz

£ukasz Siwik

Marek Pluta

Marcin Wasilewski

Marcin Wasiak

Agnieszka Piórko

£ukasz Witowski

Piotr Serafin

Ireneusz Bera

Piotr Stachnik

Marceli Bezulski

Peter Bilcik

Dawid Waloszek

Donatas Sivickis

Andreas MEKLAU

Peter BIESOK

Adam Sobon

August

Best Tm

2:33.257

2:33.846

2:37.209

2:37.564

2:38.636

2:39.732

2:40.611

2:41.286

2:42.612

2:42.738

2:42.962

2:44.531

2:47.204

2:47.296

2:47.426

2:49.023

2:49.217

2:50.623

2:53.869

2:56.958

2:58.041

3:02.884

3:08.192

3:09.613

3:10.630

3:54.315

Diff

34.213

34.802

38.165

38.520

39.592

40.688

41.567

42.242

43.568

43.694

43.918

45.487

48.160

48.252

48.382

49.979

50.173

51.579

54.825

57.914

58.997

1:03.840

1:09.148

1:10.569

1:11.586

1:55.271

Gap

1.026

0.589

3.363

0.355

1.072

1.096

0.879

0.675

1.326

0.126

0.224

1.569

2.673

0.092

0.130

1.597

0.194

1.406

3.246

3.089

1.083

4.843

5.308

1.421

1.017

43.685

In Lap

8

3

6

2

2

7

2

13

2

9

3

3

3

9

7

2

8

10

17

14

9

6

15

8

9

11

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

14

9

7

4

3

15

12

14

11

12

4

7

5

12

15

8

9

12

18

16

11

7

17

10

10

14

Class

B

C

B

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

A

A

B

B

B
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